MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY & HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION , PUNE.

OVERALL SUBJECTWISE PASSING STATISTICS

S.S.C. MARCH-2022 EXAMINATION

SR SUBJ SUBJECT NAME
NO CODE

MARATHI (1ST LANG)

HINDI (1ST LANG)

ENGLISH (1ST LANG)

URDU (1ST LANG)

GUJARATI (1ST LANG)

HINDI (2/3 LANG)

MARATHI (2/3 LANG)

ENGLISH (2/3 LANG)

URDU (2/3 LANG)

SANSKRIT (2/3 LANG)
MATHEMATICS

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

SOCIAL SCIENCES

ARITHMETIC

PHYSIOLOGY HYGIENE & HOME SC
MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY
ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY
POWER-CONSUMER ENERGY METER
APPARELS-SEWING MACHINE OPTR.
PLUMBER-GENERAL
MARATHI-HINDI (2/3 LANG)
MARATHI-SANSKRIT (2/3 LANG)
MARATHI-ARABIC (2/3 LANG)
MARATHI-SINDHI (2/3 LANG)
HINDI-URDU (2/3 LANG)
HINDI-SANSKRIT (2/3 LANG)
HINDI-PALI (2/3 LANG)

SELF DEVELOPMENT & ART APPRE.
WATER SECURITY

MULTI SKILL ASSISTANT TECH.
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE TECHNICIAN
STORE OPERATIONS ASSISTANT
ASSISTANT BEAUTY THERAPIST
TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY
AGRICULTURE

ELECTRONICS AND HARDWARE
HEALTH CARE

REGISTERED

126957
1116
14272
18112
9
115265
15192
145946
1

5383
159831
159102
154929
95

34
2443
1429
259
100

57
17439
362
566

14

386
15316
85
10650
158967
1007
251
480
478

52

252
549
1096

APPEARED

124960
1083
14267
17937
9
113358
15160
143752
1

5373
157833
156873
152938
95

31
2439
1422
259
100

57
17270
353
565

14

386
15292
83
10464
157239
1006
251
479
475

52

252
539
1088

121487
1028
14239
17615
8
110022
15100
139837
1

5343
154154
153578
149696
89

31
2436
1421
259
100

57
16963
345
552

14

386
15212
82
10464
157237
1002
251
479
475

52

252
539
1088

PASS
PERCENTAGE

100.0
99.88
99.93
100.0
100.0
100.0
98.22
97.73
97.70
100.0
100.0
99.48
98.80
100.0
100.0
99.60
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
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